Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
1 884 Divelbiss, Buck
2 899 Hostettler, Rich
3 900 Bevier, Chrissy
4 876 Eckstein, Renee
5 943 Inscore, Daniel
6 892 Nadolsky, Lynne
7 869 Parr, Jason
8 920 Dodd, Tara
9 902 Ward, Ryan
10 865 Kochenderfer,

Tracey

11 866 Kochenderfer, John
12 907 Metzger, Jacob
13 935 Hoffman, Art
14 942 Inscore, Michael
15 901 Potts, Megan
16 930 Messner, Jenna
17 916 Agee, Emma
18 875 Beveridge, Lyle
19 888 Sprang, Patti
20 906 Metzger, Kristen
21 870 Hutyera, Holly
22 879 Conley, Mary
23 881 Diehl, Zack
24 904 Walters, Jen
25 918 Bradley, Brigin
26 919 Davis, Rebecca
27 880 Diehl, Jennifer
28 872 Evans, Tara
29 905 Smith, Dana
30 874 Annis, Marcy
31 871 Kochheiser, Sharon
32 940 Bobel, Rick
33 922 Stanfield, Amanda
34 887 Trolian, Joe
35 926 Black, Ken
36 934 Jones, Matt
37 932 Nickles, Denise
38 914 Siwek, Thomas
39 915 Siwek, Cathy
40 933 Wuebker, Ginger
41 923 Schaffer, Janece
42 877 Burbank, Martin
43 895 Tedrow, Rhonda
44 878 Schaffer, Steven
45 894 Pasko, Kimberly
46 896 Owens, Bonita
47 886 Diaz, Aurelio
48 885 Love, Scott
49 889 Jones, Kim
50 873 Lomax, Stan
51 929 Liviskie, Kirsten
52 931 Byard, Tia
53 927 Alexander, Tierra
54 928 Alamanteoff, Jenny
55 936 Haller, Olivia
56 938 Thrasher, Claire
57 939 Thompson, Meredith
58 909 Butcher, Sherisa
59 908 Hess, Shawna
60 941 Rhodes, Anne
61 937 Malec, Carli
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Time

Pace

Type Division

Place Bib # Name

00:23:41.976
00:25:24.113
00:25:26.263
00:25:27.923
00:25:36.556
00:25:39.223
00:26:15.600
00:27:05.890
00:27:33.893
00:28:02.473

00:28:41.720
00:28:45.073
00:28:58.063
00:29:07.156
00:29:20.416
00:29:21.026
00:29:28.223
00:29:33.213
00:30:06.550
00:30:38.683
00:31:00.950
00:31:01.150
00:31:48.463
00:31:54.593
00:32:04.213
00:32:13.086
00:32:36.750
00:32:39.173
00:32:45.186
00:32:51.036
00:32:56.783
00:34:22.853
00:34:26.096
00:35:42.800
00:35:53.016
00:35:55.853
00:36:41.200
00:38:50.983
00:39:01.726
00:39:18.393
00:39:51.113
00:39:51.600
00:40:07.876
00:40:12.473
00:40:15.573
00:44:36.543
00:45:33.833
00:45:33.920
00:47:32.840
00:48:28.656
00:48:31.710
00:48:32.130
00:48:39.190
00:48:40.210
00:48:53.823
00:49:07.120
00:49:08.160
00:49:35.533
00:49:36.953
00:50:49.306
00:50:49.723

7:35
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:12
8:12
8:24
8:40
8:49
8:58

9:11

9:12

9:16

9:19

9:23

9:24

9:26

9:27

9:38

9:48

9:55

9:56

10:11
10:12
10:16
10:19
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:32
11:00
11:01
11:25
11:29
11:30
11:44
12:26
12:29
12:35
12:45
12:45
12:50
12:52
12:53
14:16
14:35
14:35
15:13
15:31
15:32
15:32
15:34
15:34
15:39
15:43
15:43
15:52
15:52
16:16
16:16

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(M) 30-39
(M) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(M) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(M) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(M) 20-29
(F) 50-59

(M) 40-49
(M) 30-39
(M) 60-99
(M) 50-59
(F) 20-29
(F) 15-19
(F) 20-29
(M) 60-99
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(M) 0-14
(F) 30-39
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 20-29
(F) 30-39
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(M) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(M) 40-49
(M) 0-14
(F) 40-49
(M) 50-59
(F) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(F) 20-29
(M) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(M) 50-59
(F) 40-49
(F) 40-49
(M) 30-39
(M) 20-29
(F) 40-49
(M) 50-59
(F) 15-19
(F) 15-19
(F) 15-19
(F) 15-19
(F) 15-19
(F) 15-19
(F) 15-19
(F) 20-29
(F) 20-29
(F) 50-59
(F) 15-19

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

890
891
882
921
864
863
945
944
913
910
912
911

Printed: 4/19/2015 2:58:36 PM

Karger, Don
Karger, Roberta
Hagerman, Karen
Keplinger, Diana
Teets, Kelsey
Teets, Joy

Bobst, Sue
Giess, Michelle
Holsinger, Amy
Crider, Barb
Kemper, Shantez
Funk, Tammy

Time

Pace Type

Division

00:51:42.593
00:51:43.860
00:51:44.073
00:51:45.500
00:53:08.726
00:53:09.136
00:53:10.970
00:53:11.603
00:58:48.086
00:58:48.483
1:05:21.246
1:05:21.716

16:33
16:33
16:33
16:34
17:00
17:00
17:01
17:01
18:49
18:49
20:55
20:55

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

(M) 60-99
(F) 60-99
(F) 50-59
(F) 60-99
(F) 0-14
(F) 40-49
(F) 60-99
(F) 40-49
(F) 30-39
(F) 50-59
(F) 15-19
(F) 40-49
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Run Baby Run 5K - April 19, 2015
Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified

870 Hutyera, Holly 00:31:00.950 Run 9:55
Overall Runners .
Place Bib# Name Time Type Division 918 Bradley, Brigin 00:32:04.213 Run 10:16
1 900  Bevier, Chrissy 00:25:26.263  Run 30- 39 922 Stanfield, Amanda 00:34:26.096  Run 11:01
932 Nickles, Denise 00:36:41.200 Run 11:44
933  Wauebker, Ginger 00:39:18.393 Run 12:35
895 Tedrow, Rhonda 00:40:07.876 Run 12:50
894  Pasko, Kimberly 00:40:15.573 Run 12:53
Age Divisions 896 Owens, Bonita 00:44:36.543 Run 14:16
Bib# Name Time Type Pace 889 Jones, Kim 00:47:32.840 Run 15:13
0-14 Division 863 Teets, Joy 00:53:09.136  Run 17:00
864 Teets, Kelsey 00:53:08.726  Run 17:00 944  Giess, Michelle 00:53:11.603  Run 17:01
15-19 Division 911 Funk, Tammy 1.05:21.716 Run 20:55
50-59 Division
930 Messner, Jenna 00:29:21.026  Run 9:24
929  Liviskie, Kirsten 00:48:31.710 Run 15:32 892 Nadalsky, Lynne 00:25:39.223  Run 812
931 Byard, Tia 00:48:32.130 Run 15:32 865  Kochenderfer, Tracey 00:28:02.473  Run 8:58
927  Alexander, Tierra 00:48:39.190 Run 15:34 871 Kochheiser, Sharon 00:32:56.783  Run 10:32
928 Alamanteoff, Jenny 00:48:40.210 Run 15:34 915 Siwek, Cathy 00:39:01.726 Run 12:29
936 Haller, Olivia 00:48:53.823 Run 15:39 941 Rhodes, Anne 00:50:49.306  Run 16:16
938 Thrasher, Claire 00:49:07.120 Run 15:43 882 Hagerman, Karen 00:51:44.073  Run 16:33
939 Thompson, Meredith 00:49:08.160 Run 15:43 910 Crider, Barb 00:58:48.483  Run 18:49
937 Malec, Carli 00:50:49.723  Run 16:16 S0t o
912 Kemper, Shantez 1:05:21.246  Run 20:55 891  Karger, Roberta 00:51:43.860  Run 16:33
20-29 Division 921 Keplinger, Diana 00:51:45.500 Run 16:34
901 Potts, Megan 00:20:20416  Run 923 945 Bobst, Sue 00:53:10.970 Run 17:01
916 Agee, Emma 00:29:28.223  Run 9:26
872 Evans, Tara 00:32:39.173 Run 10:27
923  Schaffer, Janece 00:39:51.113 Run 12:45
909 Butcher, Sherisa 00:49:35.533 Run 15:52
908 Hess, Shawna 00:49:36.953 Run 15:52
30-39 Division
876  Eckstein, Renee 00:25:27.923 Run 8:09
920 Dodd, Tara 00:27:05.890 Run 8:40
906 Metzger, Kristen 00:30:38.683 Run 9:48
879 Conley, Mary 00:31:01.150 Run 9:56
904 Walters, Jen 00:31:54.593 Run 10:12
919 Davis, Rebecca 00:32:13.086  Run 10:19
880 Diehl, Jennifer 00:32:36.750  Run 10:26
905 Smith, Dana 00:32:45.186  Run 10:29
874  Annis, Marcy 00:32:51.036 Run 10:31
913 Holsinger, Amy 00:58:48.086 Run 18:49
40-49 Division
888  Sprang, Patti 00:30:06.550 Run 9:38
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Run Baby Run 5K - April 19, 2015
Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 884 Divelbiss, Buck 00:23:41.976  Run
Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time Type
0-14 Division

881 Diehl, Zack 00:31:48.463 Run

934  Jones, Matt 00:35:55.853  Run
20-29 Division

943 Inscore, Daniel 00:25:36.556  Run

902 Ward, Ryan 00:27:33.893 Run

877 Burbank, Martin 00:39:51.600 Run

885 Love, Scott 00:45:33.920 Run
30-39 Division

899 Hostettler, Rich 00:25:24.113  Run

869 Parr, Jason 00:26:15.600 Run

907 Metzger, Jacob 00:28:45.073 Run

886 Diaz, Aurelio 00:45:33.833 Run
40-49 Division

866 Kochenderfer, John 00:28:41.720 Run

887 Trolian, Joe 00:35:42.800 Run

926 Black, Ken 00:35:53.016 Run
50-59 Division

942 Inscore, Michael 00:29:07.156  Run

940 Bobel, Rick 00:34:22.853  Run

914  Siwek, Thomas 00:38:50.983 Run

878  Schaffer, Steven 00:40:12.473 Run

873 Lomax, Stan 00:48:28.656  Run
60-99 Division

935 Hoffman, Art 00:28:58.063 Run

875 Beveridge, Lyle 00:29:33.213 Run

890 Karger, Don 00:51:42.593 Run
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Division

30-39

10:11
11:30

8:12

8:49
12:45
14:35

8:08

8:24

9:12
14:35

9:11
11:25
11:29

9:19
11:00
12:26
12:52
15:31

9:16
9:27
16:33

Printed: 4/19/2015 3:01:33 PM

Page: 1 of 1





